
total 34 34 68

Brownsville Veterans 5 2

St. Joseph 5 5

Los Fresnos 5 5

Progesso 5 6

Brownsville Veterans 7 5

Brownsville Pace 2

San Benito 3 2

Donna 5 3

February 20th 

Team # of Boys # of Girls Waiting List
Brownsville Lopez 2 8

142

Brownsville ISD Invitational 2016-2017

February 10th - 11th

Brownsville ISD Invitational 2016-2017

Grand Total

66

7

1

Mercedes

Donna

Edcouch-Elsa

5

5

76

7

4

9

5

6

5

5

5

5

6

5

3

1

5

Team # of Boys # of Girls Waiting List

total

2

5

5

5

7

10

7

5

Weslaco

Brownsville Hanna

Brownsville Pace

Brownsville Rivera

Santa Rosa

St Joseph

Brownsville Lopez

San Benito

Progesso

Weslaco East

Donna North


